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SA BASE
PRINCIPAL

DELQ 
PENALTY

DELQ
INTERESTSA FEES TOTALPROJNO

ASMT
YEAR PARCEL ID OWNER NAME / PROPERTY ADDRESS 

AUTHORITY: 010600 - KENYON CITY

66B64160

66B64160

66B68200

66E64160

2024

2024

2024

2024

66.220.0130

66.460.0030

66.520.0220

66.220.0130

AMANDA L FLOM

DANNY M HANSON

KEVIN B MALLERY

AMANDA L FLOM

 158.68

 12.77

 335.94

 186.87

 8.65

 3.14

 31.38

 10.18

 181.60

 17.06

 514.08

 213.86

 198.66

 514.08

 213.86

 171.45

 335.94

 186.87

 11.79

 31.38

 10.18

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

 926.60 694.26  53.35010600 AUTHORITY TOTAL

 198.66

 514.08

 213.86

 171.45

 335.94

 186.87

 11.79

 31.38

 10.18

66B64160 PROJECT TOTAL

66B68200 PROJECT TOTAL

66E64160 PROJECT TOTAL

66B64160

66B68200

66E64160

2024

2024

2024

SA BASE 
INTEREST

 14.27

 1.15

 146.76

 16.81

 15.42

 146.76

 16.81

 178.99

 15.42

 146.76

 16.81

633 1ST ST, KENYON MN 55946

105 FOREST ST, KENYON MN 55946

304 RED WING AVE, KENYON MN 55946

633 1ST ST, KENYON MN 55946


